
Guide Turistiche accreditate 
IT – Elenco delle Guide Accreditate al Parco Archeologico della Villa Romana del Casale a seguito del Corso di 
Aggiornamento bandito dall’Amministrazione Regionale dei Beni Culturali d’intesa con l’Assessorato al Turismo.

FR – Liste des guides autorisés près le Parco Archeologico della Villa Romana del Casale à la suite du cours de 
formation organisé par l’Administration régionale de la Culture en accord avec la Direction Générale du Tourisme.

EN – List of the guides accredited to the Parco Archeologico della Villa Romana del Casale following up the refresher 
course organized by the Regional Administration of Culture in agreement with the Tourism Department.

DE – Verzeichnis der lokalen Fremdenfuehrer, spezialisiert auf den archaelogischen Park der Villa Romana del Casale. 
Basis: Fortbildungskurs der regionalen Administration der Kulturgueter in Zusammenarbeit mit dem 
Fremdenverkehrsamt.

ESP – Lista de los guías acreditados del Parque Arqueológico de la Villa Romana del Casale de conformidad con el 
Curso de Actualización organizado por la Administración Regional de los Bienes Culurales y del Asesorado para el 
Turismo.

CA – Llista de guies de turisme acreditats al Parc Arqueològic de la Vil.la Romana del Casale de Piazza Armerina e dels
Ajuntaments limitrofs a consequència del Curs de actualitzaciò convocat per a la Conselleria Regional de Cultura 
d’acord amb la Conselleria de Turisme de la Regiò Siciliana. 

Barbagallo Barbara +39 3381644554 b.barbagallo@alice.it 

Belfiore Giuseppina +39 3317495344 giusibelfiore@tin.it

Bertone Margherita Tina +39 3483997511 bertonemargherita@gmail.com 

Bruno Stefania +39 3395860398 steffibrown@virgilio.it

Camarda Nicola +39 3479535140 camarda.nicola@virgilio.it 

Campisi Giovanna Giuseppa +39 3471614474 giovanna_campisi@alice.it 

Colombo Nicoletta +39 3384136400 nicoletta.colombo64@gmail.com 

Curatolo Patrizia +39 3393340300 patrizia.curatolo@yahoo.it 

De Rose Lucrezia +39 3334683948 lucreziade@tiscali.it 

Di Dio Katia +39 3338219119 katia.didio3@gmail.com 

Gardali Luisa +39 3335232930 lugarda90@hotmail.com 

Giadone Manuela +39 3338615235 manugiadox@tiscali.it 

Marino Domenico +39 3471819376 mimmo.marino@tiscali.it 

Mayr Elfriede + 39 3482732232 elfimayr@gmail.com 

Murgano Sabrina +39 3661076957 murganos75@gmail.com

Palermo Angela Rita +39 3293109760 ar.palermo@virgilio.it 

Palermo Giovanni +39 3395401980 gianni.palermo@alice.it 

Parlascino Giuseppa +39 3341784119 giusyparlascino@alice.it 

Piazza Francesco Paolo +39 3291910438 piazzafr@alice.it

Prestifilippo Onofrio +39 3351668394 onofrio.prestifilippo@virgilio.it 

Quattrocchi Venera +39 3343181011 venera.quattrocchi@libero.it 

Rozzi Chiara +39 3466239692 chiara.rozzi@gmail.com 

Sapone Stefania +39 3495908608 stefania.sapone@alice.it 


